Devon Sportshall League 2023/2024

Team Totals

Club Total Team Points
Erme Valley Harriers 992
City of Plymouth AC 956
Dartmouth AAC 837
Exeter Harriers 407
South Devon AC 398
Newton Abbot AC 374
Tavistock AC 219
Torbay AAC 101

North Devon AC

18




Devon Sportshall League 2023/2024

Age Group Running Total

Sum of Team Points Ul0G U10B U11G U11B U13G U13B U15G U15B Grand Total
Erme Valley Harriers 174 236 46 168 166 33 992
City of Plymouth AC 271 109 151 51 30 956
Dartmouth AAC 185 154 19 80 138 175 0 86 837
Exeter Harriers 17 53 0 0 95 117 29 407
South Devon AC 38 59 49 56 58 46 39 53 398
Newton Abbot AC 46 | 21 | 55 |68 60 | 23 0 374
Tavistock AC 30 0 0 0 55 24 110 0 219
Torbay AAC 11 0 27 0 63 0 0 0 101
North Devon AC 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
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266
106
208
210
29
145
146
44
211
248
209
261
233
251
228
36
90

12
103

244
35
147
249
220

266
33
248
45
211
216
212
233
36
100
269
251

191
219
39
88
267
220
270

254
48
56
50

206

Meeting 2 Results

Evie Welsh
Maddy Kent
Margot Goodspeed
Eloise Morley
Anna Toorneini
Iris Hotchin
Emily Brown

Erin Follett
Bluebell McBride
Juno Silverwood
Rose Milford
Millie Beney

Ivy Ling

Flora Hoskins
Lexie Tedstone
Millie Barrett
Lila Downing

Freddy- George Down
Fynn Perry

Will Brooker

Bode Smith

Gil Seddon

Matias Henry

Josh Hughes

Jacob Sweeney

Evie Welsh
Heidi Warner
Juno Silverwood
Rose Bond
Bluebell McBride
Shara Ingleby
Elsa Orgacki

Ivy Ling

Millie Barrett
Ava Green
Esme Prall

Flora Hoskins

Max Brooker
Oscar Addyman
Jack Penny

Theo England
Arthur Nicholson
William Rogers
Jacob Sweeney
Noah Neal

Amelia McConnell
Oceana Tolfree
Harriet Rogers
Imogen Rickard
Daisy Elliot

14.2 s
14.7 s
149 s
150 s
150 s
15.1s
15.2 s
153 s
155 s
158 s
159 s
163 s
16.4 s
16.5 s
16.5 s
170 s
17.7 s

136 s
141 s
145 s
14.7 s
14.7 s
14.8 s
148 s
14.8 s

153 s
156 s
17.1 s
17.1 s
175 s
175 s
185 s
18.8 s
19.0 s
19.0 s
20.0 s
20.8 s

154 s
155 s
15.7 s
16.0 s
16.1 s
165 s
16.9 s
18.3 s

30.1s
312 s
313s
316 s
33.1s

Tavistock AC

South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

Dartmouth AAC

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Individual
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2 Laps
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232
169

202

108
260
149

153
25
230
61

200
174
71
231
158
62

159

266

208
215
29
106
213
265
218
248
146
44
212
269
228
100

12
191
88
267
219
244
249
220

109
56
203
254
51
21
232
89

205

Tilly Day
Emilia Dobin

Lucas Sweeney

Josh Bellanger
Joshua Kimble
Henry Widger
Frederick Broadbent

Megan Johnson
Isla Rowden
Ayla Orgacki
Victoria Kerswell

Finley Eales
Harrison Mcconnell
Thomas Carter
Tom Leary

Luca Shillabeer
Elliott Barrett

Lauren Booker

Evie Welsh
Elizabeth Bland
Margot Goodspeed
Evie Bolt

Anna Toorneini
Maddy Kent

Harper Linney Goodall

Iris Hayman
Theia Jones
Juno Silverwood
Emily Brown
Erin Follett

Elsa Orgacki
Esme Prall

Lexie Tedstone
Ava Green

Freddy- George Down
Oscar Addyman
Arthur Nicholson
William Rogers

Jack Penny

Bode Smith

Josh Hughes

Jacob Sweeney

Leonora Noonan
Harriet Rogers
Ruby Shattock
Amelia McConnell
Alice Rinagl
Rosella Nuttall
Tilly Day

Phoebe Downing

Oliver Bidewell

340 s
36.0 s

29.8 s
30.0 s
30.2 s
31.8 s
35.2s

289 s
30.1s
305 s
319 s

278 s
28.2 s
289 s
323 s
324 s
333s

282 s

28.3 s
29.5 s
29.6 s
299 s
299 s
303 s
304 s
30.5s
30.6 s
31.1s
313 s
319 s
33.0s
334 s
334 s
335s

27.4 s
28.1 s
289 s
29.1 s
294 s
29.8 s
29.8 s
304 s

27.6 s
27.7 s
27.8 s
28.0 s
28.6 s
289 s
293 s
37.7 s

274 s

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC

Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
South Devon AC

Dartmouth AAC
Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

10

N 0O

O FRPr P ORFR FPEFPOWOUO N VO

[EE
o

o U1 OO NN OO



3x2 Lap Relay

4 Laps
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268
259
202
53
150

93
264
196

25

69
230
127

59

64

20

200
176
174
19
115
60

183
195
181
87

78

EX

206
48
232
262

202
268

259
224
150

264
93
196
230
69
64
127

200
71
176
199
189
257

Oscar Fasuba
Fin Robson
Lucas Sweeney
James Avery
Fergus Jefferies

Erin Cockle
Annabelle Fasuba
Elsie Goodspeed
Isla Rowden
Bobbie Tomlinson
Ayla Orgacki
Freya Steward
Esme Taylor

Eryn Hoey

Olivia Nuttall

Finley Eales

Akein Nanayakkara
Harrison Mcconnell
Elliot Keating
Hayden Smyth
Ruben Taylor

Sophia Ingham
Millie Westwood
Zoe Capel

Chloe Bell

Nicholas Ogle
Exeter Harriers

Daisy Elliot
Oceana Tolfree
Tilly Day
Poppy Huggins

Lucas Sweeney
Oscar Fasuba
Josh Bellanger
Fin Robson
Sebby Travers
Fergus Jefferies

Annabelle Fasuba
Erin Cockle

Elsie Goodspeed
Ayla Orgacki
Bobbie Tomlinson
Eryn Hoey

Freya Steward

Finley Eales
Thomas Carter
Akein Nanayakkara
Taylan Jones

Luke Byrne

Finley Flowers

275 s
280 s
28.7 s
299 s
32.1s

26.2 s
269 s
269 s
269 s
273 s
273 s
275 s
28.8 s
289 s
294 s

25.2 s
25.6s
26.0 s
26.3 s
269 s
294 s

252 s
264 s
273 s
274 s

274 s

843 s

60.9 s
61.0s
63.0 s
68.9 s

60.0 s
60.5 s
60.8 s
63.3 s
64.3 s
69.1 s

548 s
574 s
574 s
576 s
633 s
633 s
65.7 s

554 s
559 s
58.0s
58.7 s
613 s
633 s

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC

City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
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Chest Push

High Jump

Obstacle Relay
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183
91
195

186
122

215
38
15

261

218

212
90

12
46

262
52
89

205
149
53

153
68

115

158

159

82

18

186

122
78

cop

EVH

EVH

EVH

NA

cop

cop

cop

Sophia Ingham
Isabelle Doney
Millie Westwood

William Turner
Rowan Alexander-Kemp
Jacob Brooker

Evie Bolt
Ellie Derrick
Molly Halls
Millie Beney
Theia Jones
Elsa Orgacki
Lila Downing

Freddy- George Down
Isaac Drew
Max Brooker

Poppy Huggins
Frankie Scoble

Phoebe Downing

Oliver Bidewell
Frederick Broadbent
James Avery

Megan Johnson
Isabelle Drew

Hayden Smyth
Luca Shillabeer
Thomas Bland

Lauren Booker
Isabella Trowell

Aiden Keating

William Turner

Rowan Alexander-Kemp
Nicholas Ogle

Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

56.5s
574 s
59.0s

56.4 s
573 s
595s

5.00 m
475 m
4,75 m
425 m
425 m
3.75m
3.25m

7.25 m
7.00 m
6.00 m

575 m
525 m
3.50 m

7.00 m
575 m
475 m

1.25m
1.20 m

130 m
1.25 m
1.25 m

1.40 m
135 m

155 m
1.50 m
1.40 m
130 m

90.3 s
96.0 s
108.7 s
909 s
88.4 s
103.8 s
106.8 s
93.5s

83.2s
839 s

Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC
City of Plymouth AC

Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC
Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
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Shot

Soft Javelin

Speed Bounce
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EVH

153
114
14

189
27

92
195
125

91

209
15

216
210
38
33

88
35

39
270

169
109
206
151
52

150

33
29
218
213
265
261

103
267
147
46
244
35

203
48
50

Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Megan Johnson
Isla Perry
Isla Halls
Isabella Brooker

Thomas Bland
Luke Byrne
Ash Seddon

Charlotte Doney
Millie Westwood
Melissa Bonnett
Isabelle Doney

Jacob Brooker

Rose Milford
Molly Halls
Elizabeth Bland
Shara Ingleby
Eloise Morley
Ellie Derrick
Heidi Warner

Arthur Nicholson
Gil Seddon

Will Brooker
Theo England
Noah Neal

Emilia Dobin
Leonora Noonan
Daisy Elliot
Molly Roberts
Frankie Scoble

Fergus Jefferies

Elizabeth Bland

Heidi Warner

Anna Toorneini

Theia Jones

Harper Linney Goodall
Iris Hayman

Millie Beney

Fynn Perry
William Rogers
Matias Henry
Isaac Drew
Bode Smith

Gil Seddon

Ruby Shattock
Oceana Tolfree
Imogen Rickard

88.1s
89.5s

732 m
6.37 m
6.03 m
5.0 m

6.98 m
6.72 m
6.16 m

8.09 m
6.95 m
6.03 m
562 m

594 m

13.25 m
12.25 m
12.25 m
11.25 m
10.50 m
9.25 m
8.50 m

17.00 m
16.00 m
15.00 m
9.00 m
7.50 m

12.50 m
11.50 m
11.00 m
9.50 m
9.00 m

1525 m

55 in 20 secs
54 in 20 secs
48 in 20 secs
47 in 20 secs
44 in 20 secs
43 in 20 secs
38 in 20 secs

54 in 20 secs
51 in20secs
51 in20secs
50 in 20 secs
46 in 20 secs
44 in 20 secs

58 in 20 secs
56 in 20 secs
51 in 20 secs

Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

Dartmouth AAC
Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
Tavistock AC

Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC

Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC

City of Plymouth AC

South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
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Standing Long Jump
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56
21
169
152

224
260

229
68
20
65

71
199
158

67

27

91

18

145
45
215
216
146
208
228
269
38
44
213

191

270
219
39

50
51
21
254
262
152
89

108
259

127
93
114
69

Harriet Rogers
Rosella Nuttall
Emilia Dobin

Rubi Shillabeer

Josh Bellanger
Sebby Travers
Henry Widger

Peyton Fuller
Isabelle Drew
Olivia Nuttall
Evie Kirby
Isabella Brooker

Thomas Carter
Taylan Jones
Luca Shillabeer
Oliver Rickard
Ash Seddon

Isabelle Doney
Aiden Keating

Iris Hotchin

Rose Bond

Evie Bolt

Shara Ingleby
Emily Brown
Margot Goodspeed
Lexie Tedstone
Esme Prall

Ellie Derrick

Erin Follett

Harper Linney Goodall

Max Brooker
Oscar Addyman
Will Brooker
Noah Neal

Jack Penny
Theo England

Imogen Rickard
Alice Rinagl
Rosella Nuttall
Amelia McConnell
Poppy Huggins
Rubi Shillabeer
Phoebe Downing

Joshua Kimble
Fin Robson

Freya Steward
Erin Cockle

Isla Perry

Bobbie Tomlinson

50 in 20 secs
49 in 20 secs
34 in 20 secs
34 in 20 secs

59 in 20 secs
58 in 20 secs
49 in 20 secs

81 in30secs
79 in 30 secs
77 in 30 secs
75 in30secs
74 in 30 secs

83 in 30 secs
77 in 30 secs
74 in 30 secs
70 in 30 secs
69 in 30 secs

70 in 30 secs

81 in30secs

1.96 m
1.79 m
1.76 m
1.67 m
1.62 m
1.59 m
1.59 m
1.59 m
1.58 m
1.56 m
1.44 m

1.94 m
1.76 m
172 m
1.58 m
1.50 m
1.46 m

1.86 m
1.80 m
1.77 m
1.73 m
1.63 m
137 m
1.27 m

2.10 m
1.64 m

2.09 m
2.06 m
201 m
1.99 m

Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Dartmouth AAC
Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC

South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
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Standing Triple Jump

Vertical Jump
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229
64
196
59
61

19
30
67

60
257
176

92
183
181
156
125

18
122

78

203

224
260

14
229
65
68

20

62
19
30
60
231

159
82
92

181

125

186

210
209
45
211
145
36
251
265

Peyton Fuller
Eryn Hoey

Elsie Goodspeed
Esme Taylor
Victoria Kerswell

Elliot Keating
Lewis Tozer

Oliver Rickard
Thomas Bland
Ruben Taylor
Finley Flowers
Akein Nanayakkara

Charlotte Doney
Sophia Ingham
Zoe Capel

Freya Roberts
Melissa Bonnett

Aiden Keating

Rowan Alexander-Kemp

Jacob Brooker
Nicholas Ogle

Ruby Shattock

Sebby Travers
Henry Widger

Isla Halls
Peyton Fuller
Evie Kirby
Isabelle Drew
Isabella Brooker
Olivia Nuttall

Elliott Barrett
Elliot Keating
Lewis Tozer
Ruben Taylor
Tom Leary

Lauren Booker
Isabella Trowell
Charlotte Doney
Zoe Capel
Melissa Bonnett

William Turner

Eloise Morley
Rose Milford
Rose Bond
Bluebell McBride
Iris Hotchin
Millie Barrett
Flora Hoskins
Iris Hayman

197 m
1.84 m
1.75m
1.74 m
1.73 m

2.18 m
2.16 m
2.08 m
198 m
194 m
191 m
1.89 m

233 m
230m
2.06 m
1.67 m
141 m

274 m
222 m
2.00 m
1.96 m

4.84 m

498 m
443 m

570 m
5.58 m
5.58 m
548 m
533 m
482 m

6.14 m
599 m
550 m
530 m
510 m

6.99 m
6.56 m
6.24 m
544 m
459 m

6.40 m

0.39 m
0.35m
0.35m
031 m
031 m
0.29 m
0.28 m
0.25m

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Exeter Harriers

Tavistock AC
Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC

Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Torbay AAC
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100
233
90

103
46
147

109
51
52

151

152

205
108
53
149

25
14
59

174
199
67
30
189
115
62
257
263
231

Ava Green
Ivy Ling
Lila Downing

Fynn Perry
Isaac Drew
Matias Henry

Leonora Noonan
Alice Rinagl
Frankie Scoble
Molly Roberts
Rubi Shillabeer

Oliver Bidewell
Joshua Kimble
James Avery
Frederick Broadbent

Isla Rowden
Isla Halls
Esme Taylor

Harrison Mcconnell
Taylan Jones

Oliver Rickard
Lewis Tozer

Luke Byrne

Hayden Smyth
Elliott Barrett
Finley Flowers
Roco Huggins

Tom Leary

0.24 m
0.23 m
0.21 m

0.40 m
039 m
0.37 m

0.39 m
037 m
037 m
0.35m
0.35m

0.53 m
048 m
0.33 m
031m

045 m
0.42 m
0.42 m

0.63 m
046 m
046 m
046 m
045 m
045 m
045 m
043 m
041 m
041 m

South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
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High Jump

1Lap

2 Laps

Devon Sportshall League 2023/2024

U15G

Ul3G

Ul3B

U15B

U10G

uioB

U15G

U13G

Ul3B

U1l5B

U10G

Devon County Medalists

=

159
82

153
68

115
158

18
186
122

266
106
208

12
103

183
195
181

93

264

25

200

176

174

78

266

Lauren Booker

Isabella Trowell

Megan Johnson

Isabelle Drew

Hayden Smyth
Luca Shillabeer

Thomas Bland

Aiden Keating

William Turner

Rowan Alexander-Kemp

Evie Welsh
Maddy Kent
Margot Goodspeed

Freddy- George Down
Fynn Perry
Will Brooker

Sophia Ingham
Millie Westwood
Zoe Capel

Erin Cockle
Annabelle Fasuba

Isla Rowden
Finley Eales
Akein Nanayakkara
Harrison Mcconnell

Nicholas Ogle

Evie Welsh
Elizabeth Bland

Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC

Dartmouth AAC
Exeter Harriers

South Devon AC

Tavistock AC
South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC

Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Exeter Harriers

Tavistock AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC



4 Laps

1 Lap Hurdles

Ul1G

u10B

UuliB

Ul15G

Ul13G

Ul3B

U15B

Ull1G

UliB

Ul10G

w w N

208

109
56
203

12
191
88

205
268
259

183
91
195

264
93
196

200
71
176

186
122

206
48
232

202
268

266
33
248
45

Margot Goodspeed

Leonora Noonan
Harriet Rogers

Ruby Shattock

Freddy- George Down
Oscar Addyman

Arthur Nicholson

Oliver Bidewell
Oscar Fasuba

Fin Robson

Sophia Ingham
Isabelle Doney

Millie Westwood

Annabelle Fasuba
Erin Cockle

Elsie Goodspeed
Finley Eales
Thomas Carter

Akein Nanayakkara

William Turner

Rowan Alexander-Kemp

Jacob Brooker

Daisy Elliot
Oceana Tolfree

Tilly Day

Lucas Sweeney
Oscar Fasuba

Josh Bellanger

Evie Welsh
Heidi Warner
Juno Silverwood

Rose Bond

City of Plymouth AC

South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

Dartmouth AAC
Exeter Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers

Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers



Standing Long Jump

Vertical Jump

u10B

U15G

Ul3G

Ul3B

U15B

U10G

Ull1G

uioB

UliB

U13G

Ul3B

191
219

92
183
181

127
93
114

19
30
67

18
122

145
45
215

50
51
21

191

108
259

25
14
59

174
199
67

Max Brooker
Oscar Addyman

Jack Penny

Charlotte Doney
Sophia Ingham
Zoe Capel

Freya Steward
Erin Cockle

Isla Perry
Elliot Keating
Lewis Tozer

Oliver Rickard

Aiden Keating

Rowan Alexander-Kemp

Jacob Brooker

Iris Hotchin
Rose Bond
Evie Bolt

Imogen Rickard
Alice Rinagl
Rosella Nuttall

Max Brooker
Oscar Addyman
Will Brooker

Joshua Kimble

Fin Robson

Isla Rowden
Isla Halls

Esme Taylor

Harrison Mcconnell
Taylan Jones

Oliver Rickard

Dartmouth AAC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

Tavistock AC
Exeter Harriers

Exeter Harriers

Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC
South Devon AC

Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC

Dartmouth AAC
Exeter Harriers

Dartmouth AAC

South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers



Standing Triple Jump

Speed Bounce

U10G

Ul1G

ulo0B

UuliB

U15G

Ul13G

Ul3B

U15B

Ull1G

UliB

U15G

U13G

Ul3B

210
209
45

109
51
52

103
46
147

205
108
53

159
82
92

14

229

65

62

19

30

186

203

224
260

91

229

68

20

71
199

Eloise Morley
Rose Milford

Rose Bond

Leonora Noonan

Alice Rinagl

Frankie Scoble

Fynn Perry
Isaac Drew

Matias Henry

Oliver Bidewell
Joshua Kimble

James Avery

Lauren Booker

Isabella Trowell

Charlotte Doney

Isla Halls
Peyton Fuller

Evie Kirby

Elliott Barrett

Elliot Keating

Lewis Tozer

William Turner

Ruby Shattock

Sebby Travers
Henry Widger

Isabelle Doney
Peyton Fuller
Isabelle Drew

Olivia Nuttall

Thomas Carter

Taylan Jones

City of Plymouth AC
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC

City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Exeter Harriers

City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC

Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC



2 Lap Hurdles

Soft Javelin

U15B

U10G

Ull1G

ul0B

UliB

U15G

Ul13G

Ul3B

Ull1G

UliB

Ul10G

Ull1G

158

18

33

29

203

48

50

103

267
147

224

260

159

153

25

230

200

174

71

254

48

56

202

108

209

15

169

Luca Shillabeer

Aiden Keating

Elizabeth Bland
Heidi Warner

Anna Toorneini

Ruby Shattock
Oceana Tolfree

Imogen Rickard

Fynn Perry
William Rogers

Matias Henry

Josh Bellanger
Sebby Travers
Henry Widger

Lauren Booker

Megan Johnson
Isla Rowden

Ayla Orgacki

Finley Eales
Harrison Mcconnell

Thomas Carter

Amelia McConnell
Oceana Tolfree

Harriet Rogers

Lucas Sweeney
Josh Bellanger

Joshua Kimble
Rose Milford
Molly Halls

Elizabeth Bland

Emilia Dobin

Newton Abbot AC

Dartmouth AAC

Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

South Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC

Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC

Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC
City of Plymouth AC

City of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC
South Devon AC

City of Plymouth AC
Dartmouth AAC

Dartmouth AAC

Exeter Harriers



Shot

Chest Push

ulo0B

Ul1lB

U15G

U13G

Ul3B

Ul5B

Ul10G

Ul1G

u10B

UliB

109
206

88
35

150

92
195
125

153
114
14

189
27

215
38
15

262
52
89

12
46

205
149
53

Leonora Noonan

Daisy Elliot

Arthur Nicholson
Gil Seddon
Will Brooker

Fergus Jefferies

Charlotte Doney
Millie Westwood

Melissa Bonnett

Megan Johnson
Isla Perry

Isla Halls

Thomas Bland
Luke Byrne
Ash Seddon

Jacob Brooker

Evie Bolt
Ellie Derrick

Molly Halls

Poppy Huggins
Frankie Scoble

Phoebe Downing

Freddy- George Down
Isaac Drew

Max Brooker

Oliver Bidewell
Frederick Broadbent

James Avery

South Devon AC
City of Plymouth AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Dartmouth AAC

Newton Abbot AC

Tavistock AC
City of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC

Newton Abbot AC
South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

Dartmouth AAC
Exeter Harriers

Dartmouth AAC

Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC
Erme Valley Harriers

Dartmouth AAC

City of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers



